St. CECILIA’S PUBLIC SCHOOL-

DATESHEET FOR PRE BOARD - Il EXAMINATION 2017-18

X & XII
DATE Days X XII
09.01.2018 | Tuesday | Social Science Accts./Chem./Pol.Sec.
10.01.2018 | Wednesday s
11.01.2018 | Thursday | | e
12.01.2018 Friday Mathematics Economics/Physics
13.01.2018 | Saturday |  «=--= | e
14012018 | Sunday |  -——- | @ e
15.01.2018 | Monday Science | =00 e
16012018 | Tuesday | —— B.Stds./C.Sc./Bio.
17.01.2018 | Wednesday English | = ceeeee
18012018 | Thursday | oo Mathematics
19.01.2018 Friday Hindi, | 3z~ @0 e
20.01.2018 | Saturday | — ------- English
21.01.2018 Sunday |  e-ee-- ———
22.01.2018 | Monday | Punjabi/French Psychology
2301.2018 | Tuesday |  ———-- | = oo
24.01.2018 | Wednesday |  ------- Physical Education
NOTE:

1) The school will be over at 12.15 PM., during exam days i.e. from 08.01.2018 to
24.01.2018 for classes 10" and 12",
2) Resuit of classes X and XII will be declared on 30.01.2018.

3) Result timings will be from 8.30 AM — 10.30 AM.
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